
RESULT GAZETTE OF : M.COM. 3RD SEMESTER, DECEMBER - 2019  (REAPPEAR)

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

NOMENCLATURE:

(A State University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

Sr. No. &
Male/
Female

REGN.- CUM - ROLL NO.
NAME OF STUDENT
FATHER NAME
MOTHER NAME

TOTAL CREDITS  : 30                TOTAL MAX. MARKS : 650                   MINI. PASS MARKS : 260

Result

Page No. : 1 of  1

17/08/2020

SUB THEO. INT. PRACT. TOTAL GRADE GRADE GP*CP

60 20 20 100

CODE

GRACE

MARK

CREDIT

POINTASS. VIVA

GP CP

OBTAINED MARKS/
    TOTAL MARKS
TOTAL CREDIT POINT/

     TOTAL CREDIT

            SGPA50
80 20 100

3167

3168

ACCOUNTING THEORY AND FINANCIAL REPORTING

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS RESEARCH

3170  CORPORATE TAXATION, 3178  CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR,

3185  INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LAWS

3172  INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, 3179  BRAND MANAGEMENT,

3187  COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT

3174  ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING, 3175  BANKING AND INSURANCE,

3180  ADVERTISEMENT AND SALES MANAGEMENT

32681  FUNDAMENTAL OF YOGA, 32691  ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES IN INDIA

3169    INDUSTRIAL VISIT

1600101047060

INDU KUMARI

MANOJ KUMAR

URMILA

26 00 Re-Appear403167

38 633168
55 06 613178
44 14 583179

1.

Female 3169
REAPPEAR

523180
32681 44
3169 AA

08 60
AA 44

P

B+
B+
B+
B+
C
F

 4
 7
 7
 7
 7
 5
 0

5
5
5
5
5
3
2

20
35
35
35
35
15
 0

/

14
25

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


