

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

Page No.: 1 of 1

17/08/2020

NOMENCLATURE:

3167 ACCOUNTING THEORY AND FINANCIAL REPORTING 3168 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN BUSINESS RESEARCH

3170 CORPORATE TAXATION, 3178 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR,

3185 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LAWS

RESULT GAZETTE OF: M.COM. 3RD SEMESTER, DECEMBER - 2019 (REAPPEAR)

3169 INDUSTRIAL VISIT

3172 INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, 3179 BRAND MANAGEMENT,

3187 COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT

3174 ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING, 3175 BANKING AND INSURANCE,

3180 ADVERTISEMENT AND SALES MANAGEMENT

TOTAL CREDITS: 30 TOTAL MAX. MARKS: 650 MINI. PASS MARKS: 260

Sr. No. & Male/ Female	REGN CUM - ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT FATHER NAME MOTHER NAME	SUB CODE	THEO. 60 80	INT. ASS. 20 20	PRACT. VIVA 20 50	100 100	GRACE MARK	GRADE	GRADE POINT GP	CREDIT CP	GP*CP	Result	OBTAINED MARKS/ TOTAL MARKS TOTAL CREDIT POINT/ TOTAL CREDIT SGPA
1.	1600101047060	3167	26	00	14	40		Р	4	5	20	Re-Appear	
Female REAPPEAR	INDU KUMARI	3168	38		25	63		B+	7	5	35	3169	1
	MANOJ KUMAR	3178	55	06		61		B+	7	5	35		
	URMILA	3179	44	14		58		B+	7	5	35		
		3180	52	08		60		B+	7	5	35		
		32681	44	AA		44		С	5	3	15		
		3169			AA			F	0	2	0		

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

32681 FUNDAMENTAL OF YOGA, 32691 ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES IN INDIA